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Specifications & Purity:
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SKU #
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Analysis #:

Storage Temperature:

Parameter
Purity(HPLC)
Appearance (C126438)
NMR spectrum

%@. e

John Su
QA & QC Manager

Certificate of Analysis

2024-08-21 11:51:15

2026-08-2111:51:15
Calcipotriol
112965-21-6

298%

K2212077

C126438

0

402056

Store at -20°C

Limit Values

98-100 (%)

White to off-white solid
Conforms to Structure

Result

98.07500 %

White to off-white solid
Conforms to Structure
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